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167 - 5 - 5850 F77558KM

Typenblatt
Reihe Typ Bestell - Nr.
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Gewicht  ca.: 301
P  max.:

5850 mm

Hubvolumen  ca.: 76
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unverchromt

-  Kolben :
-  größtes Kolbenrohr :
-  restliche Kolbenrohre :

kg

Einbauspiel  min.: 25 mm

55

80

25

60

25

137
57

Ø 110

Ø 
50

56

( o
hn

e 
 E

inb
au

sp
iel

 )

65 125 30

Ø 196,4

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Stand 11.01.2008
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